Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024 SG Miinster e.V.

Disziplin
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201
1201

1201

Disziplin
1202
1202
1202
1202
1202

1202

Disziplin
1206

1206

Name

Loerke, Jlrgen

Manger, Lars

Tomczok, Markus

Dannapfel, Volker

Detiége, Rudi

Snater, Rene

Pfuhl, Marco

Name

Maibrink, Frank

Kuck, Michael

Hopkins,Paul

Pankalla, Uwe

Dannapfel, Volker

Snater, Rene

Name

Emde, Rainer

Dannapfel, Volker

Punkte
gesammt

314
305
305
286
263
258

105

Punkte
gesammt

351
345
337
329
319

261

Punkte
gesammt

294

279



Disziplin

1208

Disziplin
1210
1210
1210

1210

Disziplin
1211
1211
1211
1211
1211
1211
1211
1211

1211

Disziplin

4505

Name

Dannapfel, Volker

Name

Simon,Volker

Detiége, Rudi

Tomczok, Markus

Snater, Rene

Name

Hopkins, Paul

Hoppegarten, Rainer

Snater, Rene

Emde, Rainer

Reineck, Gregor

Kuck, Michael

Brozio, Werner

Dannapfel, Volker

Tomczok, Markus

Name

Snater, Rene

Punkte
gesammt

275

Punkte
gesammt

352
332
322

304

Punkte
gesammt

343
334
331
322
316
316
316
308

278

Punkte
gesammt

240



Disziplin
4802
4802
4802
4802
4802

4802

Disziplin

4810

Name

Simon, Volker
Kuck, Michael
Dannapfel, Volker
Tomczok, Markus
Detiége, Rudi

Snater, Rene

Name

Simon,Volker

Punkte
gesammt

277
273
272
271
265

262

Punkte
gesammt

278



