Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024 SG Münster e.V.

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
1201	Loerke, Jürgen	1	314
1201	Manger, Lars		305
1201	Tomczok, Markus	1	305
1201	Dannapfel, Volker	3	286
1201	Detiège, Rudi	3	263
1201	Snater, Rene		258
1201	Pfuhl, Marco		105

Disziplin	Name	М	Punkte gesammt
1202	Maibrink, Frank	7	351
1202	Kuck, Michael	3	345
1202	Hopkins,Paul	2	337
1202	Pankalla, Uwe	5	329
1202	Dannapfel, Volker	2	319
1202	Snater, Rene	2	261

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
1206	Emde, Rainer	1	294
1206	Dannapfel, Volker	3	279

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt	
1208	Dannapfel, Volker		275	

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
1210	Simon, Volker	2	352
1210	Detiège, Rudi	8	332
1210	Tomczok, Markus	3	322
1210	Snater, Rene	2	304

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
1211	Hopkins, Paul	3	343
1211	Hoppegarten, Rainer	4	334
1211	Snater, Rene	3	331
1211	Emde, Rainer		322
1211	Reineck, Gregor	7	316
1211	Kuck, Michael	2	316
1211	Brozio, Werner	1	316
1211	Dannapfel, Volker	1	308
1211	Tomczok, Markus	2	278

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
4505	Snater, Rene		240

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
4802	Simon, Volker	5	277
4802	Kuck, Michael	3	273
4802	Dannapfel, Volker	1	272
4802	Tomczok, Markus	7	271
4802	Detiège, Rudi	2	265
4802	Snater, Rene	1	262

Disziplin	Name	M	Punkte gesammt
4810	Simon,Volker	6	278